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Our Banquet Facilities Are Open!




Reservations Strongly Advised:
Call 651-439-7128




The Gasthaus Bavarian Hunter offers a full-service 12-tap bar with German imports, cocktails, and dining in the forest of pines. Our full service restaurant is accessible to our guests who use the Browns Creek Trail. Enjoy a drink on our expanded cedar deck and in the meadow. You can reach the Gasthaus by walking, biking, skiing, snowshoe, horseback, snowmobile, car, motorcycle, and even helicopter!




All Are Welcome



←
April 2024
→


Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat


31
Bill Koncar (Lunch)
Easter Buffet

01

02

03
Stillwater Snowlords 2024 Meetings

04

05
Bill Koncar (Dinner)

06
Bill Koncar (Dinner)


07
Bill Koncar (Dinner)

08

09

10

11

12
Bill Koncar (Dinner)

13
Bill Koncar (Dinner)


14
Bill Koncar (Dinner)

15

16

17

18

19
Bill Koncar (Dinner)

20
Bill Koncar (Dinner)


21
Bill Koncar (Dinner)

22

23

24

25

26
Bill Koncar (Dinner)

27
Bill Koncar (Dinner)


28
Mike Opitz (Dinner)

29

30

01
Stillwater Snowlords 2024 Meetings

02

03

04





							

						

					

					
											


					
				
			

		

	




					

				

			

			
			

			
			
			
								
									

									
						
				
						
					
																			
						
							Contact Us
			8390 Lofton Avenue

Stillwater, MN 55082

(651) 439-7128

Open Wed-Sun, 11 am

Final Seating 7:30 pm

(Holiday hours may vary)



		
Job Openings
			Please visit Indeed for employment opportunities.
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